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29 Marin County Adult Education Block Grant Consortium

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: Marin CCD

held by the fiscal agent.

Consortium Name: 29 Marin County Adult Education Block Grant Consortium

Narrative: All of our budgets are consistent with our 3-year plan. We have voted as a consortia to allocate our COLA in a fund

Changes: The COLA is being allocated to COM's fund as a "holding" place to fund member growth and/or adult education progrz

Member Allocations

Member Name
Marin CCD
Marin County Office of Education
Novato Unified School District
San Rafael City High School District
Shoreline Unified School District
Tamalpais Union High School District
Total Allocated to Members
Total AEBG Funds

Total Remaining

(2018-19)
$282,255
$147,000
$190,144
$123,016

$26,000
$689,161
$1,457,576
$1,457,576

$0

(2017-18)
$222,000
$147,000
$190,144
$123,016

$26,000
$689,161
$1,397,321
$1,397,321

$0

Certification

Member Representative

Elizabeth Pratt
Katheryn Horton
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2018-08-16

Member Representative

Ken Lippi

Approved

2018-08-16

Member Representative

Karen Valentine

Approved

2018-08-17

Member Representative

Kevin Kerr
Kathy Takemoto

2018-08-16

Member Representative

Bob Raines

Approved

2018-08-16

Member Representative

Jaemi Naish

Approved
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