Adult Education Block Grant: CFAD: 2018-19 Produced: Aug 17, 2018, 1:03 AM UTC Action Taskman

29 Marin County Adult Education Block Grant Consortium

Fiscal Declaration - Consortium Approved

Consortium Name: 29 Marin County Adult Education Block Grant Consortium

Funding Channel: Fiscal Agent

Fiscal Agent: Marin CCD

Narrative: All of our budgets are consistent with our 3-year plan. We have voted as a consortia to allocate our COLA in a fund

held by the fiscal agent.

Changes: The COLA is being allocated to COM's fund as a "holding" place to fund member growth and/or adult education progra

Member Allocations

Member Name	(2018-19)	(2017-18)	
Marin CCD	\$282,255	\$222,000	
Marin County Office of Education	\$147,000	\$147,000	
Novato Unified School District	\$190,144	\$190,144	
San Rafael City High School District	\$123,016	\$123,016	
Shoreline Unified School District	\$26,000	\$26,000	
Tamalpais Union High School District	\$689,161	\$689,161	
Total Allocated to Members	\$1,457,576	\$1,397,321	
Total AEBG Funds	\$1,457,576	\$1,397,321	
Total Remaining	\$0	\$0	

Certification

Member Representative

Elizabeth Pratt Katheryn Horton

	2018-08-16
Member Representative	
Ken Lippi	
	Approved
	2018-08-16
Member Representative	
Karen Valentine	
	Approved
	2018-08-17
Member Representative	
Kevin Kerr Kathy Takemoto	
	2018-08-16
Member Representative	
Bob Raines	
	Approved
	2018-08-16
Member Representative	
Jaemi Naish	
	Approved

2018-08-16



2018 © California Community Colleges NOVA Site Version: 4.0.3